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These CRs were agreed by SA WG4 and are forwarded to TSG-SA#95 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	26.114
	0524
	1
	Rel-17
	Add support of per-slice QoE measurement
	F
	17.3.0
	SA4#117-e
	S4-220272
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	NR_QoE-Core
	
	

	26.114
	0525
	1
	Rel-17
	Requirement on UE Behavior regarding QoE Measurement and Reporting
	F
	17.3.0
	SA4#117-e
	S4-220297
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	NR_QoE-Core
	
	

	26.247
	0169
	1
	Rel-17
	CR-26.247 Add support of per-slice QoE measurement
	F
	16.5.1
	SA4#117-e
	S4-220283
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	NR_QoE-Core
	
	


